
Department Budget Account Name Email Address
Admissions and Student Recruitment AD31 Philip Curtis pcurtis@rcsi.ie
Anatomy and Regenerative Medicine AC02 Laraine O'Brien laraineobrien@rcsi.ie
BRF St Stephens Green AC06 Sara Gutierrez Llaneza sgllaneza@rcsi.ie
Clinical Neurological Science AC09 Ciaran Bolger cbolger@rcsi.ie
Communications Department AD73 Laura Anderson lauraanderson@rcsi.ie
Conference and Events AD06 Cara McVeigh caramcveigh@rcsi.ie
Corporate Strategy AS06 Maura Geraghty maurageraghty@rcsi.ie
Department of Chemistry AC08 Emmet Campion emmetcampion@rcsi.ie
Department of Epidemiology and Public Health Medicine AC13 Roma Acosta romaacosta@rcsi.ie
Department of General Practice AC16 Laura Hayes laurahayes@rcsi.ie
Department of General Practice AC16 Susan Dunne susandunne@rcsi.ie
Development & Alumni Relations DN80 Laura Sherlock lsherlock@rcsi.ie
Development & Alumni Relations DN80 Mary Claire Phelan maryclairephelan@rcsi.ie
Estate & Support Services AD08 Jadna Garcia jadnagarcia@rcsi.ie
Estate & Support Services AD08 Kevin Armstrong kevinaarmstrong@rcsi.ie
Faculty of Dentistry DN53 Fiona Allen fallen@rcsi.ie
Faculty of Nursing & Midwifery DN54 Pamela Peppard pamelapeppard@rcsi.ie
Faculty of Radiologists DN52 Niamh Byrne niamhkbyrne@rcsi.ie
Faculty of Sports Medicine DN55 Stephanie Billault stephbillault@rcsi.ie
Finance AD11 Julie Jordan jjordan@rcsi.ie
Graduate School of Healthcare Management (GSM) DN91 Siun Aherne siunaherne@rcsi.ie
Graduate School of Healthcare Management (GSM) DN91 Elaine Hurley elainehurley@rcsi.ie
Graduate School of Healthcare Management (GSM) DN91 Brian O'Driscoll brianodriscoll@rcsi.ie
Health & Safety AD40 Yvette Moffatt yvettemoffatt@rcsi.ie
Health Professions Education Centre AS75 Mary Smyth msmyth@rcsi.ie
Histopathology Department D113 Robert Cummins rcummins@rcsi.ie
Human Resources AD18 Brid Mahon bridmahon@rcsi.ie
Human Resources AD18 Ailis Leonard ailisleonard@rcsi.ie
Institute Of Pharmacy AS92 Sonya Saenz Saralegui sonyassaralegui@rcsi.ie
Institute of Global Surgery, School of Population Health AS78 Fergal O'Rourke FergalAORourke@rcsi.ie
Institute of Global Surgery, School of Population Health AS78 Deirdre Mangaoang deirdremangaoang@rcsi.ie
IT Dept AD21 Ruth Meredith ruthmeredith@rcsi.ie
IT Dept AD21 Snjezana Lauc snjezanalauc@rcsi.ie



IT Dept AD21 Bernardo Kevelyn bernardokevelyn@rcsi.ie
Library AC18 Andrew Simpson andrewsimpson@rcsi.ie
Library AC18 Kathryn Smith kathrynsmith@rcsi.ie
Library AC18 Lorna Murphy lornamurphy@rcsi.ie
Media Services AD23 John Quinlan jquinlan@rcsi.ie
Medicine AC20 Siobhan Murray siobhanmurray@rcsi.ie
Medicine AC20 Maureen Ryan Ryan_Ma@rcsi.ie
Mercers Medical Practice DI10 Kilian McGrogan kmcgrogan@rcsi.ie
Mercers Medical Practice DI10 Veronica Quadu VQuadu@rcsi.ie
Microbiology AC21 Ann Shannon ashannon@rcsi.ie
Molecular Medicine AC52 Lorraine Nolan-Daly lnolan@rcsi.ie
National Office of Clinical Audit (NOCA) AS36 Deirdre M. Burke deirdremburke@NOCA.ie
National Office of Clinical Audit (NOCA) AS36 Mary Lowe marylowe@noca.ie
National Office of Clinical Audit (NOCA) AS36 Cliona O'Donovan clionaodonovan@noca.ie
National Office of Clinical Audit (NOCA) AS36 Brid Moran bridmoran@noca
Obstetrics & Gynaecology AC22 Suzanne Kehoe suzannekehoe@rcsi.ie
Office of Research and Innovation AD60 Clare Muckian cmuckian@rcsi.ie
Otolaryngology AC25 Maureen Brooks maureenbrooks@rcsi.ie
Paramedic Programmes DN21 Patricia FitzPatrick pfitzpatrick2@rcsi.ie
Pathology AC28 Belinda Griffin belindagriffin@rcsi.ie
Pathology AC28 Jenny Young jyoung@rcsi.ie
Physiology & Medical Physics AC30 Karina Carey karinacarey@rcsi.ie
Physiology & Medical Physics AC30 Heiko Dussmann hduessmann@rcsi.ie
Office of the President AD27 Patsy Connolly patsyconnolly@rcsi.ie
Porters AD16 Hamid Khan hamidkhan@rcsi.ie
Psychiatry AC31 Catriona O' Grady catrionaogrady@rcsi.ie
Psychology AC32 Niamh Corbett niamhcorbett@rcsi.ie
Quality Enhancement Office AC59 Anne Weadick aweadick@rcsi.ie
RCSI Hospitals Group AS58 Lynn Coady lynncoady@rcsihospitals.ie
RCSI Hospitals Group AS58 Amber O'Neill amberoneill@rcsihospitals.ie
Office of the Deputy Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs AC11 Margaret McCarthy mmccarthy@rcsi.ie
SARA Centre AS60 Mags Browne magsbrowne@rcsi.ie
SARA Clinical Campus Support AS62 Joyce O’Shaughnessy joyceoshaughnessy@rcsi.ie
SARA SSG Campus Support AS61 Mary Plunkett maryplunkett@rcsi.ie



SARA SSG Campus Support AS61 Margie Morgan margiemorgan@rcsi.ie
SARA SSG Campus support (PG Exams) AS61 Emma Scally escally@rcsi.ie 
SARA SSG Campus support (PG Exams) AS61 Katie Lawless katielawless@rcsi.ie 
Student development (CoMPPAS) AD20 Theresa Murphy tmurphy@rcsi.ie
Student development (CoMPPAS) AD20 Paul Igbrude pauligbrude@rcsi.ie
SARA Records & Regulations AS63 Joan Kilgour joankilgour@rcsi.ie
SARA Records & Regulations AS63 Niall Whitney niallwhitney@rcsi.ie
DNE Intern Training AS26 Susanne Lalor susannelalor@rcsi.ie
School of Nursing & Midwifery AC44 Rosie Brady rosiebrady@rcsi.ie 
School of Pharmacy and Biomolecular Sciences (PBS) AC43 Olwen Foley ofoley@rcsi.ie
School of Physiotherapy AC41 Eimear McDonnell eimearmcdonnell@rcsi.ie
School of Postgraduate Studies AC77 Lisa Maye-Gregory lisamayegregory@rcsi.ie
Security AD83 Liz McNicholl lmcnicholl@rcsi.ie
Surgery AC81 Fiona Bane fionabane@rcsi.ie
Surgery AC81 Trudi Roche Nelson trudinelson@rcsi.ie
Surgical Training AD47 Erika Sullivan erikasullivan@rcsi.ie
Teaching Hospitals/Units (Drogheda) AD42 Isobel Keeley ikeeley@rcsi.ie
Teaching Hospitals/Units (JMCH) AD42 Sara Tubb Tubb_s@rcsi.ie
Tropical Medicine AC36 Camilla Wemyss cwemyss@rcsi.ie


